TUVNORD TÜV NORD Nederland B.V.

EN 1004-1/2 2400-A-480

TUVNORD

Certificate

TÜV NORD Nederland B.V. states with reference:

TÜV-NL-EN 1004-1/2-2400-A-480

Euroscaffold Rolling scaffold

Series 75-7 | 90-7 | 135-7 : 190-250-305 cm, EXT connection Scope of validity Series 75-8 | 135-8 : 190-250-305 cm. EXT connection

> Series 75-8 | 135-8 : 190-250-305 cm, Fast construction connection

Connecting, Constructie- en Technische Handelsonderneming BV

Series 75 | 90 | 135 : 190 cm, Folding scaffold

Continuous monitoring of production Annual audit EN 17293

Report reference

2400-A-480

Marketed by,

under the brandname

Manufactured at the production

location(s)

Conformity

Period of validity

Noordervaartdijk 15 1561 PS Krommenie The Netherlands

Connecting, Constructie- en Technische

Handelsonderneming BV Noordervaartdijk 15 1561 PS Krommenie The Netherlands

The tested product met the requirements of:

NEN-EN-1004-1 & NEN-EN-1004-2

NEN-EN-17293

Use of the TÜV logo is permitted.

This certificate was first issued on 05-05-2023 and remains valid until 31-12-2024 and as long as the conditions as laid down in the product specifications, the methods, the production instructions and the conditions of use do not change significantly and the product is permanently meets the legal requirements through self-declarations by the manufacturer and that this certificate has not been suspended or revoked. It is the responsibility of the manufacturer to investigate what other national legislation or European regulations are or may be applicable to the above product. Product liability rests entirely with the manufacturer. The validity of the certificate can be requested via https://www.tuv.nl. Changes that may affect the validity of the certificate must be

communicated by the manufacturer to the TÜV in writing as an obligation.

Son en Breugel, 05.06.2023 (rev 1)

Dhr. E.W.A.C. Franken

TÜV NORD Nederland B.V.

Ekkersrijt 4401, 5692 DL Son en Breugel tuv.nl

TÜV®

TUVNORDGROUP

